
The man with the werid hat?

1. Day Of Week

2. Location

3. Verb

4. Noun

5. Noun

6. Noun

7. Past Tense Verb
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The man with the werid hat?

one Day of week i was at Location and i was hiting a kid with a bat.My friend was crying and

peeing.Anyways a man with a werid hat comes in and starts to Verb and stuff.And he had some werid

stuff.LIKE

A Noun

inestines

Noun bones

and my friend grabed it and when she was running away from him he pushed her and she got hit by a car and

three



buses.and the next time i see a man with a Noun Past tense verb HIS HAT!!!
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